REGISTERED TELEMARKETERS

Name

360 Market Solutions LLC
Accredited Debt Relief, LLC

Apria Healthcare LLC

Big Sky Gas, LLC

Blanchard and Company, INC
CarSure

ConnectAmerica.com LLC

Cross Country Motor Club, Inc.

CS VSC LLC dba CarSure Protection Services
Defenders, INC

DirectBuy, INC

Etech Global Services LLC

Global Protection Solutions, LLC
HomeServe USA Corp.

Infinity Sales Group, LLC
International Cruise & Excursion Gallery, INC
Lear Capital, INC

National Debt Relief, LLC

Orange Lake Country Club, INC
PCCW Teleservices (VS), INC

Rock Connections LLC

Silverleaf Resorts, INC

Skyline Health Services, LLC

Thomas L. Cardella & Associates, INC
Touchstone Communications-Il, LLC
TPUSA - FHCS, INC.

Trilegiant Corporation

Xidax, LLC

City

Sugar land
San Diego
Lake Forest
Helena

New Orleans
St. Ann

Bala Cynwyd
Medford

St. Ann
Indianapolis
Merrillville
Nacogdoches
Franklin
Duluth

Boca Raton
Scottsdale
Los Angeles
New York
Kissimmee
Dublin
Detroit
Dallas

S Jordan
Cedar Rapids
Hurst
Pasadena
Franklin

Salt Lake City

State Date Issued

X
CA
CA
MT
LA
MO
PA
MA
MO
IN
IN
X
TN
GA
FL
AZ
CA
NY
FL
OH
Mi
X
uT
1A
X
CA
TN
uT

7/10/2017

12.14.15

5/1/2017
12/31/2016
12/31/2016

2/22/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016

5/30/2017

2/22/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016

9/28/2016

2/22/2016

2/22/2017

2/22/2016

2/22/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016

8/2/2017
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016

No State Endorsement: Registration with the Office of Consumer Protection does not
imply any endorsement or promotion of these telemarketing companies. If a telemark
company states that it is endorsed by the State of Montana that is not the case.
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